M 84

Gerateanschluss-Stecker der
Schutzklasse |
plug connector for safety class |

Zweipolig mit Schutzkontakt,

Kabeleinfuhrung links
2-pole plug with earthing-contact,
cable entry left

EN 60320-2-2:1998, 10 A, 250 V~

TECHNISCHE ZEICHNUNG

technical drawing
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H. Maier GmbH | Friedrich-List-StraBe 9 | 72501 Gammertingen

Telefon 07574 /9332 -0]|Telefax07574/4157
E-mail: info@maier.eu | Internet: www.maier.eu
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PASSENDE
ANSCHLUSSLEITUNGEN

suitable flexible cord types

HO5VV-F
HO5VV-F
HO5VV-F
HO5RR-F
HO5RR-F
HO5RR-F
HOS5RN-F
HOS5RN-F
HO7RN-F

360,75
361,00
3G1,50
360,75
361,00
3G1,50
3G0,75
3G1,00
361,00

APPROBATIONEN

approvals
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